
Company Contact

Taurus pr@taurususa.com

Hogue amanda@hogueinc.com

TK Custom eli@tkcustom.com

Hunters Gold HD brian@huntershdgold.com

Ruger Ppluff@ruger.com

Sierra Bullets Sierra@sierrabullets.com

Holosun Danielsosa@holosun.com

XS Sights TECH@XSSIGHTS.COM

Slip2000 steve@slip2000.com

Magnum Research jodi.deporter@kahr.com

Colt mredl@colt.com

Allchin Gun Parts johnallchin@gmail.com

Prolix Lubricants prolix@prolixlubricant.com

Target Sports USA sales@targetsportsusa.com

ISO Tunes (Haven Technologies) olivia.carrier@haventechglobal.com

Mighty Armory wayne@mightyarmory.com

TandemKross Veronica@tandemkross.com

March Scopes info@deon.co.jp

C-more Systems TANIS@CMORE.COM

Tree Top Gunsmith artss2000@sbcglocal.net

Bear Creek Supply bearcreeksupplybullets@gmail.com

Dillon Precision nicko.zieder@dillonprecision.com

Shooters Connection Customerservice@shootersconnection.com

Owl Head Wood Company medallionmakerbranding@gmail.com

HIVIZ Sights Tes.Salb@hivizsights.com

Evolution Gun Works (EGW) Devin@egwguns.com

Gatorz Eyewear chad.massey@gatorz.com

Kershaw Knives (KAI-USA) daiello@kai-usa.com

Lok Grips sales@lokgrips.com

Slishman Pressure Wrap samslishman@gmail.com

A Upper Level aupperlevel@yahoo.com

Greene Electric wgsks@peoplepc.com

CNC Design brandyc1972@gmail.com

VihtaVouri sponsorships@capstonepg.com

Limb Saver support@limbsaver.com

Bayou Bullets dennis.olson@bayoubullets.net

Crossbreed Holsters info@cbholsters.com

Hodgdon Powder Co https://hodgdonpowderco.com/contact/

Cutting Edge Bullets support@cuttingedgebullets.com

Redding Reloading dennis.racine@redding-reloading.com

Safariland rhonda.stidham@safariland.com

Klean Freak GETKLEAN@KLEANFREAK.COM

Bravo Concealment Dorcie@bravoconcealment.com

Ogre Mfg ogremfg@aol.com

Burris Optics customerservice@burrisoptics.com

Shooters World Propellant shootersworldsc@gmail.com

Luth-AR info@luth-ar.com

Starline Brass egreer@starlinebrass.com

Taylors Firearms https://www.taylorsfirearms.com/support/contact-us

Uniquetek lee@uniquetek.com

Riptide Armory info@riptidearmory.com

CRKT webcontact@crkt.com

Streamlight https://www.streamlight.com/contact-us

E-Z Up Canopies online@ezup.com

My Case Builder monique@mycasebuilder.com

Stone Glacier info@stoneglacier.com

Ranch Products stevenacrawford@msn.com

Check-Mate Magazines support@checkmateindustries.com
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